
161 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 691 0 0 5 283

162 Team Penske 22 667 -24 24 3 205

163 JR Motorsports 9 643 -48 24 2 188

164 Kaulig Racing 10 595 -96 48 0 00

165 Kaulig Racing 11 550 -141 45 1 61

166 JR Motorsports 7 545 -146 5 0 77

167 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 536 -155 9 2 100

168 JR Motorsports 1 481 -210 55 0 00

169 Richard Childress Racing 21 460 -231 21 0 00

1610 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 448 -243 12 1 72

1611 JR Motorsports 8 448 -243 0 0 11

1612 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 377 -314 71 0 00

1613 RSS Racing 39 375 -316 2 0 22

1614 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 348 -343 27 0 00

1615 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 317 -374 31 0 00

1616 Our Motorsports 02 306 -385 11 0 00

1617 JD Motorsports 4 297 -394 9 0 00

1618 SS Green Light Racing 07 282 -409 15 0 00

1619 DGM Racing 92 276 -415 6 0 00

1620 JD Motorsports 0 270 -421 6 0 00

1621 JD Motorsports 6 251 -440 19 0 00

1622 DGM Racing 90 245 -446 6 0 00

1423 DGM Racing 36 236 -455 9 0 00

1624 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 225 -466 11 0 00

1625 JD Motorsports 15 220 -471 5 0 00

1626 SS Green Light Racing 08 218 -473 2 0 00

1627 Motorsports Business
Management

13 215 -476 3 0 00

1628 RSS Racing 93 209 -482 6 0 00

1629 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 203 -488 6 0 00

1630 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 189 -502 14 0 00

1631 Mike Harmon Racing 74 188 -503 1 0 00

632 Kaulig Racing 16 177 -514 11 1 00

1633 Martins Motorsports 44 176 -515 1 0 00

1634 Mike Harmon Racing 47 167 -524 9 0 00

435 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 161 -530 6 1 03

1636 Means Motorsports 52 147 -544 14 0 00

1637 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 136 -555 11 0 00

638 Sam Hunt Racing 126 67 -624 69 0 00

139 Team Penske 12 37 -654 30 0 00

240 RSS Racing 38 27 -664 10 0 00

1641 Motorsports Business
Management

66 6 -685 21 0 00

442 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -686 1 0 00

143 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -688 2 0 00
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